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Description

199503030000
56161

03/03/1995
02:16:08

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEPHENS,
RODNEY D

199503080000
59591

03/08/1995
09:10:03

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
HERMAN C

199503170000
70381

03/17/1995
12:53:36

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWMAN,
LARRY D

199504060000
89221

04/06/1995
02:07:47

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
SAMUEL J

199504240001
04811

04/24/1995
09:28:34

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRIBORSKY,
JAMES F

199504240001
04791

04/24/1995
09:25:59

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
GILBERT W

199505080001
18661

05/08/1995
08:47:12

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COONS,
GORDON K

199505150001
26581

05/15/1995
11:58:52

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BYLSMA,
BRUCE

199506230001
64991

06/23/1995
10:42:56

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYSON,
ROBBY

199506300001
71621

06/30/1995
10:02:39

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
FREDERICK W
III

199507050001
74361

07/05/1995
11:59:01

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARST,
BOBBY N

199507060001
76541

07/06/1995
12:15:47

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOWERS,
EARL
DOUGLAS

199507070001
78281

07/07/1995
01:53:02

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOWERS,
TERRY LEE

199508080002
14581

08/08/1995
09:58:32

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
DEBBIE R

18 58 Lot#:7 Book:18
Pg:58
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199508080002
14581

08/08/1995
09:58:32

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON,
DEBBIE R

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199508290002
37851

08/29/1995
09:07:37

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DAVID
M

199509080002
48651

09/08/1995
09:24:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GORRIE, M
MILLER

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE



199510030002
78331

10/03/1995
02:49:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DILL, CLINTON
EDWARD

199510180002
98531

10/18/1995
02:13:46

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLEY,
MICHAEL

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199510110002
89301

10/11/1995
01:45:19

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD
TOWN OF
VINCENT

199510200003
01261

10/20/1995
12:28:23

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUMPTON,
GARY C

199510200003
01251

10/20/1995
12:28:22

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YACKO,
VINCENT L

199511060003
19941

11/06/1995
01:02:16

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
WILLIAM H

199510300003
12021

10/30/1995
02:43:51

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VANSANT,
WALTER J JR

199601230000
23281

01/23/1996
11:06:19

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDY, HUGH

199602150000
48681

02/15/1996
12:53:57

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHADE,
TRAVIS
WILLARD

199602260000
60361

02/26/1996
12:38:15

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAM, BOBBY
E

199606070001
85931

06/07/1996
11:03:37

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
RODGER E

199606200002
00351

06/20/1996
01:00:08

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, NOAH

199608060002
53561

08/06/1996
01:19:23

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEWART,
JAMES C


