Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters /	Applied: Pa	arty Seq=	1,0; Party l	Role= Se	ecured pa	rty; Name=	FIRST AL	<u> ABAMA BA</u>	NK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503030000 56161	03/03/1995 02:16:08	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEPHENS, RODNEY D						
199503080000 59591	03/08/1995 09:10:03	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, HERMAN C						
199503170000 70381	03/17/1995 12:53:36	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWMAN, LARRY D						
199504060000 89221	04/06/1995 02:07:47	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, SAMUEL J						
199504240001 04811	04/24/1995 09:28:34	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRIBORSKY, JAMES F						
199504240001 04791	04/24/1995 09:25:59	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, GILBERT W						
199505080001 18661	05/08/1995 08:47:12	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COONS, GORDON K						
199505150001 26581	05/15/1995 11:58:52	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BYLSMA, BRUCE						
199506230001 64991	06/23/1995 10:42:56	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYSON, ROBBY						
199506300001 71621	06/30/1995 10:02:39	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, FREDERICK W						
199507050001 74361	07/05/1995 11:59:01	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARST, BOBBY N						
199507060001 76541	07/06/1995 12:15:47	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOWERS, EARL DOUGLAS						
199507070001 78281	07/07/1995 01:53:02	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOWERS, TERRY LEE						
199508080002 14581	08/08/1995 09:58:32	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, DEBBIE R			18	58		Lot#:7 Book:18 Pg:58 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199508080002 14581	08/08/1995 09:58:32	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, DEBBIE R						Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199508290002 37851	08/29/1995 09:07:37	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DAVID M						
199509080002 48651	09/08/1995 09:24:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GORRIE, M MILLER						Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE

	10/00/1005	FIRST	I		B 01.11.T01.			1	
199510030002 78331	10/03/1995 02:49:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DILL, CLINTON EDWARD				
199510180002 98531	10/18/1995 02:13:46	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLEY, MICHAEL				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199510110002 89301	10/11/1995 01:45:19	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD TOWN OF VINCENT				
199510200003 01261	10/20/1995 12:28:23	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUMPTON, GARY C				
199510200003 01251	10/20/1995 12:28:22	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YACKO, VINCENT L				
199511060003 19941	11/06/1995 01:02:16	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, WILLIAM H				
199510300003 12021	10/30/1995 02:43:51	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VANSANT, WALTER J JR				
199601230000 23281	01/23/1996 11:06:19	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDY, HUGH				
199602150000 48681	02/15/1996 12:53:57	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHADE, TRAVIS WILLARD				
199602260000 60361	02/26/1996 12:38:15	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAM, BOBBY E				
199606070001 85931	06/07/1996 11:03:37	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, RODGER E				
199606200002 00351	06/20/1996 01:00:08	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, NOAH				
199608060002 53561	08/06/1996 01:19:23	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEWART, JAMES C				